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MONDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 1987 CONTINUED 

870202 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
870202 4TH NATL BK FOR DIR IRS 
870202 KATHERINE L. EINSPORN 
870202 KENT I. MCKISSICK 

1986 — 1987 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
703952 SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
704374 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
704375 M J LEE CONSTRUCTION CO 
704591 MID CONTINENT MIDCO 
705140 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
705231 APAC-OKLAHGMA INC 
705e82 £ BEARINGS INC 
7054648 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
706088 BIG 4 SERVICE & 
706326 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
706331 JI C HAMILTON CO 
706332 SAFELITE ROCK BROTHERS 
706583 K P RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO 
706584 E HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
706689 E BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
706754 TULSA PAVING CO 
706796 AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
706799 +E WHOLESALE TOOL CO. OF OKL 

1986 -— 1987 REVENUE SHARING FUND 
704800 SAMUELS & SONS TRUCK 

1986 - 1987 PARK FUND - 
705770 AMFAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
705773 AMFAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
706606 CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 

1986 - 1987 PARKING FUND 
706875 DTU PARKING DIVISION 

1986 - 1987 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
706142 ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO 
706354 WHITELEYS 
706512 JUNO COMPANY 
705707 GEDDES, WILLIAM 
706708 CITY OF TULSA 

1986-87 HEALTH FUND , 
1217 B-CLEAN BESEL SUPPLY 
1592 SCHERING 
1614 AMERICAN SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS 
1826 HOSPITALITY INS. OF TECH. 
1879 HEALTH EDUCATION ASSOC., INC. 
1913 VERATEX 
1937 NATIONAL PLANNING DATA CORP. 
2238 TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
1956 TULSA CAMERA RECORD 
2031 C RC PRESS INC. 
2037 COULTER ELECTRONICS, INC. 
2026 MAYO CLINIC HEALTH LETTER 
2101 MICRO FILTRATION SYSTEMS 
2139 DAN P. SCOTT & SONS 
2147 OMEGA MEDICAL SUPPLIES, INC. 
2148 WILLIAM GENERICS 
2149 CARPENTER PAPER COMPANY 
2150 DR. RALPH R. WOOLEY 
2185 AMERICAN SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS 
2186 RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
2187 MICRO BIO LOGICS 
2191 ZEP MANUFACTURING COMPANY 
2207 E.R. SQUIBB & SONS, INC. 
2211 TULSA COUNTY COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
2212 HEWLETT PACKARD 
2216 TULSA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
2217 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
2218 PUBLIC SERVICE CO. OF OKLA. 
2219 OG & E 
2220 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
2222 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES 
2223 VERA NOLAN 
2224 MATTHEW DELANEY 
2225 ESSIE BARTLETT 
2226 DEENA MORSE 

STATE TAX 
FED WH 
SALARY 
SALARY 

GASOLINE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 

RENTALS 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
CHARGES 

SUPPLIES 
EMKO FOAM 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD SAFETY 
PAMPLETS 
SCALE 
SOFTWARE 
SERVICES 
FILM 
BOOK 
AGREEMENT 
RENEWAL 
FILTERS, 
SHREDDER 
BULB 
MEDICATIONS 
TOILET TISSUE 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
PAPER 
SUPPLIES 
LIQUID ICE MELT 
AMOXICILLIN 
SERVICES 
MAINT. AGREE. 
SERVICES 
PHONE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
AD 

DATA RETRIEVAL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

3.00 
26.97 

1862.01 
417.26 

B44.00 
1,385.09 
4,400.00 

155.00 
6.21 

10,853.95 
27.28 

1,484.17 
648.21 
51.75 
25.86 
96.26 

278.00 
70.79 
51.84 

1,981.00 
137.38 
48.00 

2,850.00 

454.97 
485.14 
69.38 

18,415.11 

155.00 
30.00 
99.90 
13.80 

206.85 

12.00 

2772.00 
293.39 
55.00 
30.00 

5568.32 
164.50 
660.00 

3732.50 
172.53 

1410.00 
24.00 

354.85 
134.00 
11.20 

123.84 
22.33 

753.00 

216.00 
92.75 
52.50 

239.64 
324.00 

6009.76 
4246.00 
1956.23 

24.95 
697.45 
48.47 
6.40 

30.00 
360.00 
250.00 
300.00 

160.00 


